@ DODGE CITY 2020 Spring

Enrolling is easy, visit www.dc3.edu or call (620) 225-1321 to get started

Daytime Courses

COURSE NAME COURSE TITLE
AG 101 1002 CDL Test Prep/Defensive Driving
AH 113 1001 Certified Nurse Aide Refresher

(o]
o

START FINISH DAYS INSTRUCTOR BEGIN END
9:00 AM TBA MTWRF Johnson 03/23/20 05/07/20

AH
MATH
NR
PE
PE
PE
PE
PSY

114
106
106
108
109
208
209
101

1001
1201
1001
1002
1002
1002
1002
1201

Medication Aide Update
College Algebra (hybrid)
Medical Surgical Nursing I
Lifetime Fitness |

Lifetime Fitness |l

Lifetime Fitness |l

Lifetime Fitness IV

General Psychology (hybrid)

DC3 Online Courses
COURSE NAME

ART
ENG
ENG
GOV
GOV
HIST
PHIL
SP

101
102
103
101
106
102
201
106

1302
1302
1303
1301
1301
1301
1301
1303

COURSE TITLE

Art Appreciation

English Composition |

English Composition Il
American National Government
Introduction to Security Studies
American History Il

Introduction to Philosophy
Public Speaking

EDUKAN Online Courses
COURSE NAME

AH
AH
ANTH
ART
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIOL
BUS
BUS
CS
CS
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
GEO
GOV
GOV
MATH
MATH
PSY
PSY
PSY
SOC
SOC
Z00
Z00
Z00
Z00

130
140
11
101
102
203
212
212
203
143
149
101
101
102
102
103
103
230
101
101
101
102
102
101
101
202
101
101
203
203
204
204

1504
1503
1501
1503
1505
1501
1506
1507
1501
1501
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1503
1504
1501
1502
1501
1502
1502
1503
1504
1505
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1505
1506

COURSE TITLE

Medical Terminology

Basic Nutrition

Anthropology

Art Appreciation

Principles of Biology
Environmental Science
Principles of Microbiology
Principles of Microbiology
Environmental Science Lab
Introduction to Business
Human Relations

Computer Concepts and Applications
Computer Concepts and Applications
English Composition |

English Composition |

English Composition |1

English Composition Il
Introduction to Film

Geography

American National Government
American National Government
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

General Psychology

General Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Principles of Sociology |
Principles of Sociology |
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology I
Anatomy & Physiology I

www.dc3.edu
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BLDG.

8:30AM  1:30 PM MTW Cephus 05/04/20 05/06/20

9:00AM  4:00 PM ™W

Arranged hours in math lab
7.00AM  2:00 PM MTWRF

Check in 1st day of class
Check in 1st day of class
Check in 1st day of class
Check in 1st day of class
6:00PM  9:00 PM w

START FINISH DAYS

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

ROOM START FINISH DAYS

Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org
Enroll at www.edukan.org

Ewy
Craghead
Reynolds
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Neely

INSTRUCTOR
Nolan

Gooldy

O'Neil

Wiley

Luallen
Prickett
Simkulet
Lynch

INSTRUCTOR
Farrell
Kerin
Davis-Stephens
Mahieu
Haas
Clemens
Walker
Walker
Clemens
Hladky
Hladky
Flax

Flax

Hart

Hart
Swanson
Ebert
Banerjee
Butler
Kryschtal
Kryschtal
Goymerac
Goymerac
Hutcheson
Wiebe
Carter
Konda
Konda
Tamburro
Reichert
Pfeifer
Payne

04/28/20
03/02/20
03/23/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20

BEGIN

03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20

BEGIN

03/02/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20
02/24/20
03/02/20

04/29/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20

END

05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20

END

04/24/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20
04/17/20
04/24/20

Adventure awaits!



