

## DODGE CITY 2020 Spring Mid-Session Classes

## Enrolling is easy, visit www.dc3.edu or call (620) 225-1321 to get started

Daytime Courses										
COURSE NAME	COURSE TITLE	CR.	BLDG.	ROOM	START	FINISH	DAYS	INSTRUCTOR	BEGIN	END
AG 101 1002	CDL Test Prep/Defensive Driving	2	BEE		9:00 AM	TBA	MTWRF	Johnson	03/23/20	05/07/20
AH 113 1001	Certified Nurse Aide Refresher	1	AH	1025	8:30 AM	1:30 PM	MTW	Cephus	05/04/20	05/06/20
AH 114 1001	Medication Aide Update	1	AH	1026	9:00 AM	4:00 PM	TW	Ewy	04/28/20	04/29/20
MATH 106 1201	College Algebra (hybrid)	3	SMA	107	Arran	ged hours in r		Craghead	03/02/20	05/07/20
NR 106 1001	Medical Surgical Nursing II	6	AH	1024	7:00 AM	2:00 PM	MTWRF	Reynolds	03/23/20	05/07/20
PE 108 1002	Lifetime Fitness I	1	PE	WC		k in 1st day of	class	Smith	03/02/20	05/07/20
PE 109 1002	Lifetime Fitness II	1	PE	WC		k in 1st day of		Smith	03/02/20	05/07/20
PE 208 1002	Lifetime Fitness III	1	PE	WC		k in 1st day of		Smith	03/02/20	05/07/20
PE 209 1002	Lifetime Fitness IV	1	PE	WC		k in 1st day of		Smith	03/02/20	05/07/20
PSY 101 1201	General Psychology (hybrid)	3	HUM	212	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	W	Neely	03/02/20	05/07/20
DC3 Online Courses										
COURSE NAME	COURSE TITLE	CR.	BLDG.	ROOM	START	FINISH	DAYS	INSTRUCTOR	BEGIN	END
ART 101 1302	Art Appreciation	3			Online			Nolan	03/02/20	05/07/20
ENG 102 1302	English Composition I	3			Online			Gooldy	03/02/20	05/07/20
ENG 103 1303	English Composition II	3			Online			O'Neil	03/02/20	05/07/20
GOV 101 1301	American National Government	3			Online			Wiley	03/02/20	05/07/20
GOV 106 1301	Introduction to Security Studies	3			Online			Luallen	03/02/20	05/07/20
HIST 102 1301	American History II	3			Online			Prickett	03/02/20	05/07/20
PHIL 201 1301 SP 106 1303	Introduction to Philosophy Public Speaking	3 3			Online Online			Simkulet Lynch	03/02/20 03/02/20	05/07/20 05/07/20
EDUKAN Onl	, ,	3			Offilitie			Lynon	03/02/20	03/01/20
COURSE NAME	COURSE TITLE	CR.	BLDG.	ROOM	START	FINISH	DAYS	INSTRUCTOR	BEGIN	END
AH 130 1504	Medical Terminology	3	BLDG.		at www.edul		DATS	Farrell	03/02/20	04/24/20
AH 140 1503	Basic Nutrition	3				0		Kerin	02/24/20	04/24/20
ANTH 111 1501	Anthropology	3			Enroll at www.edukan.org Enroll at www.edukan.org			Davis-Stephens	02/24/20	04/17/20
ART 101 1503	Art Appreciation	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Mahieu	03/02/20	04/17/20	
BIO 102 1505	Principles of Biology	5		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Haas	02/24/20	04/17/20	
BIO 203 1501	Environmental Science	3			Enroll at www.edukan.org			Clemens	02/24/20	04/17/20
BIO 212 1506	Principles of Microbiology	5		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Walker	02/24/20	04/17/20	
BIO 212 1507	Principles of Microbiology	5		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Walker	03/02/20	04/24/20	
BIOL 203 1501	Environmental Science Lab	2		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Clemens	02/24/20	04/17/20	
BUS 143 1501	Introduction to Business	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Hladky	02/24/20	04/17/20	
BUS 149 1501	Human Relations	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Hladky	02/24/20	04/17/20	
CS 101 1502	Computer Concepts and Applications	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Flax	02/24/20	04/17/20	
CS 101 1503	Computer Concepts and Applications	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Flax	03/02/20	04/24/20	
ENG 102 1504	English Composition I	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Hart	02/24/20	04/17/20	
ENG 102 1505	English Composition I	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Hart	03/02/20	04/24/20	
ENG 103 1503	English Composition II	3		Enroll at www.edukan.org			Swanson	02/24/20	04/17/20	
ENG 103 1504	English Composition II	3			at www.edul	-		Ebert	03/02/20	04/24/20
ENG 230 1501	Introduction to Film	3			at www.edul	-		Banerjee	02/24/20	04/17/20
GEO 101 1502	Geography	3			at www.edul	0		Butler	03/02/20	04/24/20
GOV 101 1501	American National Government	3			at www.edul	0		Kryschtal	02/24/20	04/17/20
GOV 101 1502	American National Government	3			at www.edul	0		Kryschtal	03/02/20	04/24/20
MATH 102 1502	Intermediate Algebra	3			at www.edul	0		Goymerac	02/24/20	04/17/20
MATH 102 1503	Intermediate Algebra	3			at www.edul	•		Goymerac Hutcheson	03/02/20	04/24/20
PSY 101 1504 PSY 101 1505	General Psychology	3 3			at www.edul	•		Wiebe	02/24/20	04/17/20 04/24/20
PSY 101 1505 PSY 202 1502	General Psychology  Developmental Psychology	3			at www.edul	3		Carter	03/02/20 02/24/20	04/24/20
SOC 101 1503	Principles of Sociology I	3 3			at www.edul	0		Konda	02/24/20	04/17/20
SOC 101 1503	Principles of Sociology I	3			at www.edul	3		Konda	03/02/20	04/17/20
ZOO 203 1505	Anatomy & Physiology I	4			at www.edul	0		Tamburro	02/24/20	04/17/20
ZOO 203 1506	Anatomy & Physiology I	4			at www.edul	0		Reichert	03/02/20	04/24/20
ZOO 204 1505	Anatomy & Physiology II	4			at www.edul	•		Pfeifer	02/24/20	04/17/20
ZOO 204 1506	Anatomy & Physiology II	4			at www.edul			Payne	03/02/20	04/24/20
	• • ••							-		

www.dc3.edu

Adventure awaits!